α Therm
Alpha Therm GmbH
Gewerbering 7  Tel: +49 (0) 6202 / 575688 - 0 Fax: -10
68723 Plankstadt  E-Mail: sales@alpha-therm.de
Germany  Web: www.alpha-therm.com
Alpha Therm GmbH: Ihr Offizieller Vertriebskanal für SETsafe/SETfuse
Die Alpha Therm GmbH mit Sitz in Plankstadt, Deutschland, ist stolz darauf, der offizielle Vertriebskanal für
SETsafe/SETfuse in Deutschland, Europa und weltweit zu sein. Unsere langjährige Partnerschaft mit SETsafe/SETfuse

2
TFMOV21R3P Series
Part Numbering System
Nominal Varistor Voltage
Product Category
MOV Size (mm)
21 mm
TFMOV   21   R    3P   621   -  3  -   001
 Other Options
Pin No
2：Without Remote Signal Contact or Failure Indication
3：With Failure Indication
4：With Remote Signal Contact
5：With Remote Signal Contact and Failure Indication
MOV Shape
S：Square
D：Round
R：Rectangle
K：2 Pcs MOV Kilo
820 621 102
82×100
=82 V
62×101
=620 V
10×102
=1000 V
MOV Quantity (pcs)
3p ：3pcs
Agency Symbol   Standards
The File No. and certification No.
obtained by SETsafe | SETfuse
Category
 UL 1449  E322662 Type 4CA
 CSA C22.2 NO.269, CSA ECN 516 E322662 Type 4CA
GB 4943.1-2011
GB 8898-2011
CQC15001125794 Class II
Environment RoHS & REACH  Compliant
Reminder:
Part numbering system in the datasheet is only for selecting correct parameter and product features. Before placing
 order, please contact us for specifications and use the part number and product code in the specifications to place
order to ensure the part is correct. Product code is the unique indentification.
Agency Approvals
TFMOV
Thermal Fuse & MOV（TFMOV）
+86-592-571-5838     www.SETsafe.com      www.SETfuse.com     E-mail : sales@SETfuse.com  All Rights Reserved by Xiamen SET Electronics Co., Ltd. 2024-2026 V1.0
3
TFMOV21R3P Series
Note: Unit: mm
Packaging Information
Item Nominal  Varistor Voltage  Tray Carton
Dimensions (mm) N/A 295 × 220 455 × 315 × 195
Quantity (PCS)  470 ~ 511 25 300
Unit: mm
Please contact us if you have special packaging requirements.
F6
H
d
L1 L
W
F9